
Sr. No. FRN Applicant First Name Date of Birth Category
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Sr. Sec 
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Rural

 

(10+2).% Merit

1 89 1100619273 monica 11/27/1991 Haryana General Open 500 469 0 93.8 93.8

2 81 1100908968 anju 4/10/1994 Haryana General Open 500 430  Rural  5 86 91

3 80 1100909109 sachin 2/4/1995 BC Class A 500 455 Rural Private School 0 91 91

4 19 1100908201 MANISHA 5/20/1994 Haryana General Open 500 426  Rural  5 85.2 90.2

5 82 1100905772 gagan 12/6/1995 Haryana General Open 500 413  Rural  5 82.6 87.6

6 31 1100910272 Annuradha 10/25/1995 Haryana General Open 500 411  Rural  5 82.2 87.2

7 1100003298 MONIKA 7/4/1995 BC Class A 500 411  Rural  5 82.2 87.2

8 78 1100911335 pramila 4/15/1995 Haryana General Open 500 403  Rural  5 80.6 85.6

9 142 1100905118 ROHIT 10/14/1996 All India Open Category 500 428 0 85.6 85.6

10 1100921467 POOJA 6/10/1994 Haryana General Open 500 423 0 84.6 84.6

11 1100921638 PRIYANKA 12/12/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 396  Rural  5 79.2 84.2

12 18 1100907619 SUPRIYA 9/19/1994 Haryana General Open 500 420 Rural Private School 0 84 84

13 88 1100902852 PREM 5/10/1994 Haryana General Open 500 394  Rural  5 78.8 83.8

14 41 1100384356 SEEMA 1/1/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 387  Rural  5 77.4 82.4

15 42 1100903561 SANJAY 7/5/1994 Haryana General Open 500 407 Rural Private School 0 81.4 81.4

16 6 1100906910 KULBIR SINGH 9/22/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 405 0 81 81

17 138 1100043369 AKASH UPADHYAY 9/19/1996 Haryana General Open 500 401 0 80.2 80.2

18 8 1100906725 Prateek 8/19/1993 Haryana General Open 500 401 0 80.2 80.2

19 106 1100364116 JUGNU 7/24/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 400 0 80 80

20 132 1100040032 CHANDRIKA SHEORAN 9/22/1995 Haryana General Open 500 398 0 79.6 79.6

21 28 1100903647 Rahul 1/30/1994 Haryana General Open 500 373  Rural  5 74.6 79.6

22 93 1100913822 Shubham 2/17/1997 Haryana General Open 500 396 0 79.2 79.2

23 143 1100922099 RAVI 6/13/1996 Haryana General Open 500 370  Rural  5 74 79

24 115 1100006237 SUNIL 12/28/1990 Haryana General Open 500 395 0 79 79

25 104 1100373970 PUSHPENDER 11/10/1994 Haryana General Open 500 369  Rural  5 73.8 78.8

26 64 1100036244 AASTHA MALIK 2/7/1995 Haryana General Open 500 393 0 78.6 78.6

27 124 1100918602 ADITI 8/2/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 388 0 77.6 77.6

28 43 1100914521 PARVEEN 2/20/1997 Haryana General Open 500 386 Rural Private School 0 77.2 77.2

29 4 1100903728 Jagjeet 11/10/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 385 0 77 77

30 69 1100904416 MANISHA 5/16/1991 BC Class B 500 385 Rural Private School 0 77 77

31 83 1100911332 sangeeta 11/8/1995 Haryana General Open 500 358  Rural  5 71.6 76.6

32 44 1100351434 AMIT 10/20/1993 Haryana General Open 500 382 Rural Private School 0 76.4 76.4

33 61 1100905597 MANISHA 7/6/1991 Haryana General Open 500 380 Rural Private School 0 76 76

34 100 1100921429 DHRUV 2/8/1994 BC Class A 500 380 0 76 76
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35 54 1100918260 ANNU 10/24/1993 Haryana General Open 500 377 Rural Private School 0 75.4 75.4

36 67 1100918845 SUMIT KUMAR 12/15/1999 Haryana General Open 500 377 0 75.4 75.4

37 63 1100043079 JYOTI 1/11/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 373 0 74.6 74.6

38 45 1100914588 SONIA 11/5/1995 Haryana General Open 500 373 0 74.6 74.6

39 12 1100131357 ANKIT 2/15/1997 BC Class A 500 372 0 74.4 74.4

40 84 1100698047 VIJAY 11/13/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 368 0 73.6 73.6

41 57 1100918220 HITESH 7/10/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 342  Rural  5 68.4 73.4

42 79 1100909200 sudesh 3/26/1995 Haryana General Open 500 366 Rural Private School 0 73.2 73.2

43 1100920428 Manisha 4/21/1986 Haryana General Open 500 362 0 72.4 72.4

44 140 1100921814 SUMAN 1/9/1989 Scheduled Caste 1,000 670  Rural  5 67 72

45 1100910831 RINKU 1/9/1994 BC Class A 500 335  Rural  5 67 72

46 5 1100903625 Neeraj kumar 10/28/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 359 0 71.8 71.8

47 77 1100903109 PREETAM KUMAR 12/12/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 332  Rural  5 66.4 71.4

48 25 1100909716 RAJKUMAR 11/20/1989 Scheduled Caste 500 331  Rural  5 66.2 71.2

49 68 1100918018 sandeep 9/26/1988 Scheduled Caste 500 356 0 71.2 71.2

50 99 1100149961 SACHIN 1/5/1994 Haryana General Open 500 356 0 71.2 71.2

51 141 1100904892 PARUL 4/11/1990 Haryana General Open 500 355 0 71 71

52 52 1100916223 PREETI 3/28/1993 BC Class B 500 354 0 70.8 70.8

53 53 1100004931 POONAM 7/6/1995 BC Class A 500 354 0 70.8 70.8

54 108 1100919424 DEEPANSHU 1/4/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 328  Rural  5 65.6 70.6

55 60 1100902980 JYOTI 1/2/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 328  Rural  5 65.6 70.6

56 97 1100914453 GEETANJLI 10/5/1995 Haryana General Open 500 353 0 70.6 70.6

57 40 1100036545 PARDEEP 5/16/1996 Haryana General Open 500 353 0 70.6 70.6

58 70 1100919836 RANJU 7/23/1997 BC Class A 500 353 0 70.6 70.6

59 56 1100912157 SAHIL 7/1/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 352 Rural Private School 0 70.4 70.4

60 86 1100145265 POOJA 2/19/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 351 0 70.2 70.2

61 123 1100045994 HARISH 2/3/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 324  Rural  5 64.8 69.8

62 96 1100917762 Anil kumar 2/10/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 322  Rural  5 64.4 69.4

63 35 1100911802 VIKAS 3/12/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 347 0 69.4 69.4

64 33 1100909338 RINKU 9/9/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 321  Rural  5 64.2 69.2

65 22 1100912785 kirti 12/9/1995 Haryana General Open 500 346 0 69.2 69.2

66 29 1100909163 MUSKAN 12/6/1998 Haryana General Open 500 346 0 69.2 69.2

67 71 1100918107 SAHIL 7/2/1997 Haryana General Open 500 346 Rural Private School 0 69.2 69.2

68 46 1100903874 NEHA 4/10/1996 Haryana General Open 500 345 0 69 69

69 10 1100907229 WINNER 10/20/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 319  Rural  5 63.8 68.8

70 26 1100043056 KULDEEP KUMAR 5/1/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 342 0 68.4 68.4

71 131 1100914686 NAVNEET 2/23/1996 Haryana General Open 500 342 0 68.4 68.4

72 34 1100697959 SONU KUMAR 9/11/1991 Scheduled Caste 500 314  Rural  5 62.8 67.8



73 2 1100902994 VIKAS 4/15/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 338 Rural Private School 0 67.6 67.6

74 47 1100388779 NEERAJ 4/28/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

75 101 1100913883 PADAM 3/31/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

76 66 1100917522 ANKIT KADIAN 7/4/1998 Haryana General Open 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

77 9 1100786092 DAZY 1/3/1999 Haryana General Open 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

78 1100921583 RAVINA 2/3/1993 Haryana General Open 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

79 134 1100916997 YOGESH 11/10/1992 Haryana General Open 500 336 0 67.2 67.2

80 27 1100911942 JOGINDER 2/2/1991 Haryana General Open 500 335 0 67 67

81 87 1100915363 JYOTI RANI 12/11/1992 Haryana General Open 500 335 Rural Private School 0 67 67

82 119 1100919244 SUSHIL 12/20/1989 Haryana General Open 500 334 0 66.8 66.8

83 76 1100909798 Amit 4/15/1989 Scheduled Caste 500 333 0 66.6 66.6

84 49 1100909804 Arun 11/9/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 333 0 66.6 66.6

85 65 1100560182 VIVEK 12/8/1993 Haryana General Open 500 333 0 66.6 66.6

86 105 1100913916 SHWETA 1/16/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 331 0 66.2 66.2

87 102 1100909508 DINESH 10/11/1990 Haryana General Open 500 331 0 66.2 66.2

88 133 1100916978 ANIL 9/14/1988 Scheduled Caste 500 306  Rural  5 61.2 66.2

89 13 1100903055 SHIV 3/10/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 306  Rural  5 61.2 66.2

90 1100903880 AMAR 6/10/1991 Scheduled Caste 500 305  Rural  5 61 66

91 3 1100903953 BRIJESH 9/25/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 304  Rural  5 60.8 65.8

92 16 1100906670 MOHIT 6/7/1996 Haryana General Open 500 329 0 65.8 65.8

93 137 1100905909 ARIN 1/16/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 327 0 65.4 65.4

94 113 1100918163 BHUPENDER 1/11/1987 Haryana General Open 500 327 0 65.4 65.4

95 11 1100903014 geeta 11/25/1994 Haryana General Open 500 327 0 65.4 65.4

96 91 1100918478 Banita 10/7/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 325 0 65 65

97 136 1100922660 SATISH 6/8/1968 Haryana General Open 2,000 1,293 0 64.65 64.65

98 135 1100916988 SEEMA 5/20/1988 Haryana General Open 500 323 0 64.6 64.6

99 111 1100921879 AMIT 9/25/1991 Scheduled Caste 500 298  Rural  5 59.6 64.6

100 90 1100918957 NARESH 9/26/1995 Haryana General Open 500 322 0 64.4 64.4

101 125 1100919114 SANDEEP 10/2/1987 Haryana General Open 500 322 Rural Private School 0 64.4 64.4

102 17 1100904422 AMIT 5/4/1985 Scheduled Caste 500 320 Rural Private School 0 64 64

103 39 1100914259 SANJAY 4/16/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 320 0 64 64

104 130 1100919922 ANUBHAV 10/1/1999 Haryana General Open 500 317 0 63.4 63.4

105 1100921641 PRIYANKA 3/23/1992 Haryana General Open 500 316 0 63.2 63.2

106 37 1100903957 ARUN KUMAR 2/10/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 290  Rural  5 58 63

107 72 1100916385 PRADEEP 3/8/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 314 Rural Private School 0 62.8 62.8

108 1100919078 Ranjit 1/14/1989 Scheduled Caste 500 289  Rural  5 57.8 62.8

109 15 1100908340 RINKU 7/25/1994 Haryana General Open 500 313 Rural Private School 0 62.6 62.6

110 1 1100902499 SANGEETA 12/5/1985 Scheduled Caste 500 288  Rural  5 57.6 62.6



111 120 1100918034 NITESH 7/14/1987 Haryana General Open 500 312 0 62.4 62.4

112 36 1100909086 KULDEEP 8/28/1998 Scheduled Caste 500 311 Rural Private School 0 62.2 62.2

113 103 1100919785 SANDEEP 12/30/1986 Scheduled Caste 500 285  Rural  5 57 62

114 1100922032 SURENDER 12/16/1988 Scheduled Caste 500 308 0 61.6 61.6

115 1100911542 SUNIL 3/13/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 306 0 61.2 61.2

116 107 1100366159 POOJA 5/1/1995 Haryana General Open 500 306 0 61.2 61.2

117 7 1100139005 AMIT 11/2/1995 BC Class A 500 306 0 61.2 61.2

118 116 1100922243 ASHISH 4/12/1999 Scheduled Caste 500 304 Rural Private School 0 60.8 60.8

119 85 1100911299 BRAHAM KUMAR 10/26/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 304 0 60.8 60.8

120 128 1100919142 Ravinder 3/19/1987 BC Class A 500 304 0 60.8 60.8

121 1100919228 Pardeep 12/4/1988 Scheduled Caste 500 303 0 60.6 60.6

122 129 1100909214 Jagriti 1/12/1994 All India Open Category 500 303 0 60.6 60.6

123 75 1100919529 Deepak 3/15/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 277  Rural  5 55.4 60.4

124 38 1100915276 PRAKRITI 12/7/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 302 0 60.4 60.4

125 48 1100904333 ROHIT KUMAR 3/15/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 302 0 60.4 60.4

126 58 1100915610 LALIT 5/19/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 301 0 60.2 60.2

127 112 1100920077 ANKIT 9/24/1998 Haryana General Open 500 301 0 60.2 60.2

128 73 1100919898 Devender 1/28/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 297 0 59.4 59.4

129 14 1100909098 SANDEEP 1/19/1989 Scheduled Caste 500 297 Rural Private School 0 59.4 59.4

130 74 1100913348 ankur 1/14/1996 Haryana General Open 500 297 0 59.4 59.4

131 32 1100909769 NITIN 4/11/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 295 0 59 59

132 114 1100914883 Sanjay 5/10/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 295 0 59 59

133 127 1100922685 ABHINAV 12/25/1989 Haryana General Open 500 291 0 58.2 58.2

134 20 1100908289 VIVEK 8/25/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 289 Rural Private School 0 57.8 57.8

135 110 1100918488 SONIKA 7/25/1993 Haryana General Open 500 289 0 57.8 57.8

136 23 1100904508 MANU 1/13/1989 BC Class A 500 288 0 57.6 57.6

137 117 1100918829 AMIT 7/16/1993 BC Class B 500 285 0 57 57

138 122 1100913343 HARINDER 8/10/1991 All India Open Category 500 284 0 56.8 56.8

139 95 1100607939 SAKSHAM 9/6/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 282 Rural Private School 0 56.4 56.4

140 55 1100911484 KAVITA 9/26/1986 Scheduled Caste 500 278 0 55.6 55.6

141 139 1100573461 ATIRAJ 9/22/1994 Haryana General Open 500 278 0 55.6 55.6

142 24 1100913144 VIKAS 10/16/1993 Haryana General Open 500 278 0 55.6 55.6

143 1100042005 SHIV KUMAR 3/8/1986 Scheduled Caste 500 277 0 55.4 55.4

144 50 1100913266 PARVEEN 8/16/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 275 Rural Private School 0 55 55

145 1100922291 SANJAY KUMAR 8/18/1992 Physically Handicapped 500 250  Rural  5 50 55

146 118 1100920108 SIMRAN 5/12/1996 Haryana General Open 500 273 0 54.6 54.6

147 59 1100908673 DINESH 10/20/1988 Haryana General Open 500 242  Rural  5 48.4 53.4

148 21 1100908291 MANISH 5/12/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 266 0 53.2 53.2



149 98 1100920158 SUNIL 9/4/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 265 0 53 53

150 30 1100904532 Ajay 9/10/1990 Haryana General Open 500 258 0 51.6 51.6

151 126 1100922038 ankur 9/25/1992 Haryana General Open 500 258 0 51.6 51.6

152 1100918949 Dheeraj 8/20/1986 BC Class B 500 257 0 51.4 51.4

153 109 1100920516 VIKKY 2/18/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 256 0 51.2 51.2

154 62 1100917112 MANJU 5/25/1992 BC Class B 500 253 0 50.6 50.6

155 1100912937 Umesh Kumar Maurya 7/9/1989 BC Class B 500 253 0 50.6 50.6

156 3 1100904841 Nitin 4/8/1984 BC Class A 500 251 0 50.2 50.2

157 94 1100921370 NAVEEN KUMAR 5/1/1985 Scheduled Caste 500 234 0 46.8 46.8

158 92 1100917691 DHARMENDER 8/30/1992 Haryana General Open 500 234 Rural Private School 0 46.8 46.8

159 1100792503 PUNAM 7/31/1982 Scheduled Caste 500 221 0 44.2 44.2

160 1100901981 ASHWIN 7/11/1992 Scheduled Caste 0 0
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1 89 1100619273 monica 11/27/1991 Haryana General Open 500 469 0 93.8 93.8

2 80 1100909109 sachin 2/4/1995 BC Class A 500 455 Rural Private School 0 91 91

3 81 1100908968 anju 4/10/1994 Haryana General Open 500 430  Rural  5 86 91

4 19 1100908201 MANISHA 5/20/1994 Haryana General Open 500 426  Rural  5 85.2 90.2

5 82 1100905772 gagan 12/6/1995 Haryana General Open 500 413  Rural  5 82.6 87.6

6 1100003298 MONIKA 7/4/1995 BC Class A 500 411  Rural  5 82.2 87.2

7 31 1100910272 Annuradha 10/25/1995 Haryana General Open 500 411  Rural  5 82.2 87.2

8 78 1100911335 pramila 4/15/1995 Haryana General Open 500 403  Rural  5 80.6 85.6

9 1100921467 POOJA 6/10/1994 Haryana General Open 500 423 0 84.6 84.6

10 1100921638 PRIYANKA 12/12/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 396  Rural  5 79.2 84.2

11 18 1100907619 SUPRIYA 9/19/1994 Haryana General Open 500 420 Rural Private School 0 84 84

12 88 1100902852 PREM 5/10/1994 Haryana General Open 500 394  Rural  5 78.8 83.8

13 41 1100384356 SEEMA 1/1/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 387  Rural  5 77.4 82.4

14 42 1100903561 SANJAY 7/5/1994 Haryana General Open 500 407 Rural Private School 0 81.4 81.4

15 6 1100906910 KULBIR SINGH 9/22/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 405 0 81 81

16 8 1100906725 Prateek 8/19/1993 Haryana General Open 500 401 0 80.2 80.2

17 138 1100043369 AKASH UPADHYAY9/19/1996 Haryana General Open 500 401 0 80.2 80.2

18 106 1100364116 JUGNU 7/24/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 400 0 80 80

19 132 1100040032 CHANDRIKA SHEORAN9/22/1995 Haryana General Open 500 398 0 79.6 79.6

20 28 1100903647 Rahul 1/30/1994 Haryana General Open 500 373  Rural  5 74.6 79.6

21 93 1100913822 Shubham 2/17/1997 Haryana General Open 500 396 0 79.2 79.2

22 115 1100006237 SUNIL 12/28/1990 Haryana General Open 500 395 0 79 79

23 143 1100922099 RAVI 6/13/1996 Haryana General Open 500 370  Rural  5 74 79

24 104 1100373970 PUSHPENDER 11/10/1994 Haryana General Open 500 369  Rural  5 73.8 78.8

25 64 1100036244 AASTHA MALIK 2/7/1995 Haryana General Open 500 393 0 78.6 78.6

26 124 1100918602 ADITI 8/2/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 388 0 77.6 77.6

27 43 1100914521 PARVEEN 2/20/1997 Haryana General Open 500 386 Rural Private School 0 77.2 77.2

28 69 1100904416 MANISHA 5/16/1991 BC Class B 500 385 Rural Private School 0 77 77

29 4 1100903728 Jagjeet 11/10/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 385 0 77 77

30 83 1100911332 sangeeta 11/8/1995 Haryana General Open 500 358  Rural  5 71.6 76.6

31 44 1100351434 AMIT 10/20/1993 Haryana General Open 500 382 Rural Private School 0 76.4 76.4

32 61 1100905597 MANISHA 7/6/1991 Haryana General Open 500 380 Rural Private School 0 76 76

33 100 1100921429 DHRUV 2/8/1994 BC Class A 500 380 0 76 76

34 54 1100918260 ANNU 10/24/1993 Haryana General Open 500 377 Rural Private School 0 75.4 75.4

35 67 1100918845 SUMIT KUMAR 12/15/1999 Haryana General Open 500 377 0 75.4 75.4

36 63 1100043079 JYOTI 1/11/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 373 0 74.6 74.6

37 45 1100914588 SONIA 11/5/1995 Haryana General Open 500 373 0 74.6 74.6

38 12 1100131357 ANKIT 2/15/1997 BC Class A 500 372 0 74.4 74.4

39 84 1100698047 VIJAY 11/13/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 368 0 73.6 73.6

40 57 1100918220 HITESH 7/10/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 342  Rural  5 68.4 73.4

41 79 1100909200 sudesh 3/26/1995 Haryana General Open 500 366 Rural Private School 0 73.2 73.2

42 1100920428 Manisha 4/21/1986 Haryana General Open 500 362 0 72.4 72.4

43 140 1100921814 SUMAN 1/9/1989 Scheduled Caste 1,000 670  Rural  5 67 72

44 1100910831 RINKU 1/9/1994 BC Class A 500 335  Rural  5 67 72

45 5 1100903625 Neeraj kumar 10/28/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 359 0 71.8 71.8

46 77 1100903109 PREETAM KUMAR12/12/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 332  Rural  5 66.4 71.4
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47 68 1100918018 sandeep 9/26/1988 Scheduled Caste 500 356 0 71.2 71.2

48 99 1100149961 SACHIN 1/5/1994 Haryana General Open 500 356 0 71.2 71.2

49 25 1100909716 RAJKUMAR 11/20/1989 Scheduled Caste 500 331  Rural  5 66.2 71.2

50 141 1100904892 PARUL 4/11/1990 Haryana General Open 500 355 0 71 71

51 52 1100916223 PREETI 3/28/1993 BC Class B 500 354 0 70.8 70.8

52 53 1100004931 POONAM 7/6/1995 BC Class A 500 354 0 70.8 70.8

53 97 1100914453 GEETANJLI 10/5/1995 Haryana General Open 500 353 0 70.6 70.6

54 40 1100036545 PARDEEP 5/16/1996 Haryana General Open 500 353 0 70.6 70.6

55 60 1100902980 JYOTI 1/2/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 328  Rural  5 65.6 70.6

56 108 1100919424 DEEPANSHU 1/4/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 328  Rural  5 65.6 70.6

57 70 1100919836 RANJU 7/23/1997 BC Class A 500 353 0 70.6 70.6

58 56 1100912157 SAHIL 7/1/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 352 Rural Private School 0 70.4 70.4

59 86 1100145265 POOJA 2/19/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 351 0 70.2 70.2

60 123 1100045994 HARISH 2/3/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 324  Rural  5 64.8 69.8

61 35 1100911802 VIKAS 3/12/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 347 0 69.4 69.4

62 96 1100917762 Anil kumar 2/10/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 322  Rural  5 64.4 69.4

63 22 1100912785 kirti 12/9/1995 Haryana General Open 500 346 0 69.2 69.2

64 71 1100918107 SAHIL 7/2/1997 Haryana General Open 500 346 Rural Private School 0 69.2 69.2

65 29 1100909163 MUSKAN 12/6/1998 Haryana General Open 500 346 0 69.2 69.2

66 33 1100909338 RINKU 9/9/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 321  Rural  5 64.2 69.2

67 46 1100903874 NEHA 4/10/1996 Haryana General Open 500 345 0 69 69

68 10 1100907229 WINNER 10/20/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 319  Rural  5 63.8 68.8

69 26 1100043056 KULDEEP KUMAR 5/1/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 342 0 68.4 68.4

70 131 1100914686 NAVNEET 2/23/1996 Haryana General Open 500 342 0 68.4 68.4

71 34 1100697959 SONU KUMAR 9/11/1991 Scheduled Caste 500 314  Rural  5 62.8 67.8

72 2 1100902994 VIKAS 4/15/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 338 Rural Private School 0 67.6 67.6

73 101 1100913883 PADAM 3/31/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

74 1100921583 RAVINA 2/3/1993 Haryana General Open 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

75 47 1100388779 NEERAJ 4/28/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

76 66 1100917522 ANKIT KADIAN 7/4/1998 Haryana General Open 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

77 9 1100786092 DAZY 1/3/1999 Haryana General Open 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

78 134 1100916997 YOGESH 11/10/1992 Haryana General Open 500 336 0 67.2 67.2

79 27 1100911942 JOGINDER 2/2/1991 Haryana General Open 500 335 0 67 67

80 87 1100915363 JYOTI RANI 12/11/1992 Haryana General Open 500 335 Rural Private School 0 67 67

81 119 1100919244 SUSHIL 12/20/1989 Haryana General Open 500 334 0 66.8 66.8

82 76 1100909798 Amit 4/15/1989 Scheduled Caste 500 333 0 66.6 66.6

83 65 1100560182 VIVEK 12/8/1993 Haryana General Open 500 333 0 66.6 66.6

84 49 1100909804 Arun 11/9/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 333 0 66.6 66.6

85 102 1100909508 DINESH 10/11/1990 Haryana General Open 500 331 0 66.2 66.2

86 105 1100913916 SHWETA 1/16/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 331 0 66.2 66.2

87 133 1100916978 ANIL 9/14/1988 Scheduled Caste 500 306  Rural  5 61.2 66.2

88 13 1100903055 SHIV 3/10/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 306  Rural  5 61.2 66.2

89 1100903880 AMAR 6/10/1991 Scheduled Caste 500 305  Rural  5 61 66

90 16 1100906670 MOHIT 6/7/1996 Haryana General Open 500 329 0 65.8 65.8

91 3 1100903953 BRIJESH 9/25/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 304  Rural  5 60.8 65.8

92 113 1100918163 BHUPENDER 1/11/1987 Haryana General Open 500 327 0 65.4 65.4

93 137 1100905909 ARIN 1/16/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 327 0 65.4 65.4

94 11 1100903014 geeta 11/25/1994 Haryana General Open 500 327 0 65.4 65.4

95 91 1100918478 Banita 10/7/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 325 0 65 65



96 136 1100922660 SATISH 6/8/1968 Haryana General Open 2,000 1,293 0 64.65 64.65

97 135 1100916988 SEEMA 5/20/1988 Haryana General Open 500 323 0 64.6 64.6

98 111 1100921879 AMIT 9/25/1991 Scheduled Caste 500 298  Rural  5 59.6 64.6

99 125 1100919114 SANDEEP 10/2/1987 Haryana General Open 500 322 Rural Private School 0 64.4 64.4

100 90 1100918957 NARESH 9/26/1995 Haryana General Open 500 322 0 64.4 64.4

101 17 1100904422 AMIT 5/4/1985 Scheduled Caste 500 320 Rural Private School 0 64 64

102 39 1100914259 SANJAY 4/16/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 320 0 64 64

103 130 1100919922 ANUBHAV 10/1/1999 Haryana General Open 500 317 0 63.4 63.4

104 1100921641 PRIYANKA 3/23/1992 Haryana General Open 500 316 0 63.2 63.2

105 37 1100903957 ARUN KUMAR 2/10/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 290  Rural  5 58 63

106 72 1100916385 PRADEEP 3/8/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 314 Rural Private School 0 62.8 62.8

107 1100919078 Ranjit 1/14/1989 Scheduled Caste 500 289  Rural  5 57.8 62.8

108 15 1100908340 RINKU 7/25/1994 Haryana General Open 500 313 Rural Private School 0 62.6 62.6

109 1 1100902499 SANGEETA 12/5/1985 Scheduled Caste 500 288  Rural  5 57.6 62.6

110 120 1100918034 NITESH 7/14/1987 Haryana General Open 500 312 0 62.4 62.4

111 36 1100909086 KULDEEP 8/28/1998 Scheduled Caste 500 311 Rural Private School 0 62.2 62.2

112 103 1100919785 SANDEEP 12/30/1986 Scheduled Caste 500 285  Rural  5 57 62

113 1100922032 SURENDER 12/16/1988 Scheduled Caste 500 308 0 61.6 61.6

114 1100911542 SUNIL 3/13/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 306 0 61.2 61.2

115 107 1100366159 POOJA 5/1/1995 Haryana General Open 500 306 0 61.2 61.2

116 7 1100139005 AMIT 11/2/1995 BC Class A 500 306 0 61.2 61.2

117 128 1100919142 Ravinder 3/19/1987 BC Class A 500 304 0 60.8 60.8

118 85 1100911299 BRAHAM KUMAR10/26/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 304 0 60.8 60.8

119 116 1100922243 ASHISH 4/12/1999 Scheduled Caste 500 304 Rural Private School 0 60.8 60.8

120 1100919228 Pardeep 12/4/1988 Scheduled Caste 500 303 0 60.6 60.6

121 48 1100904333 ROHIT KUMAR 3/15/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 302 0 60.4 60.4

122 38 1100915276 PRAKRITI 12/7/1997 Scheduled Caste 500 302 0 60.4 60.4

123 75 1100919529 Deepak 3/15/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 277  Rural  5 55.4 60.4

124 58 1100915610 LALIT 5/19/1993 Scheduled Caste 500 301 0 60.2 60.2

125 112 1100920077 ANKIT 9/24/1998 Haryana General Open 500 301 0 60.2 60.2

126 14 1100909098 SANDEEP 1/19/1989 Scheduled Caste 500 297 Rural Private School 0 59.4 59.4

127 73 1100919898 Devender 1/28/1994 Scheduled Caste 500 297 0 59.4 59.4

128 74 1100913348 ankur 1/14/1996 Haryana General Open 500 297 0 59.4 59.4

129 114 1100914883 Sanjay 5/10/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 295 0 59 59

130 32 1100909769 NITIN 4/11/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 295 0 59 59

131 127 1100922685 ABHINAV 12/25/1989 Haryana General Open 500 291 0 58.2 58.2

132 20 1100908289 VIVEK 8/25/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 289 Rural Private School 0 57.8 57.8

133 110 1100918488 SONIKA 7/25/1993 Haryana General Open 500 289 0 57.8 57.8

134 23 1100904508 MANU 1/13/1989 BC Class A 500 288 0 57.6 57.6

135 117 1100918829 AMIT 7/16/1993 BC Class B 500 285 0 57 57

136 95 1100607939 SAKSHAM 9/6/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 282 Rural Private School 0 56.4 56.4

137 55 1100911484 KAVITA 9/26/1986 Scheduled Caste 500 278 0 55.6 55.6

138 24 1100913144 VIKAS 10/16/1993 Haryana General Open 500 278 0 55.6 55.6

139 139 1100573461 ATIRAJ 9/22/1994 Haryana General Open 500 278 0 55.6 55.6

140 1100042005 SHIV KUMAR 3/8/1986 Scheduled Caste 500 277 0 55.4 55.4

141 50 1100913266 PARVEEN 8/16/1992 Scheduled Caste 500 275 Rural Private School 0 55 55

142 1100922291 SANJAY KUMAR 8/18/1992 Physically Handicapped 500 250  Rural  5 50 55

143 118 1100920108 SIMRAN 5/12/1996 Haryana General Open 500 273 0 54.6 54.6

144 59 1100908673 DINESH 10/20/1988 Haryana General Open 500 242  Rural  5 48.4 53.4



145 21 1100908291 MANISH 5/12/1990 Scheduled Caste 500 266 0 53.2 53.2

146 98 1100920158 SUNIL 9/4/1995 Scheduled Caste 500 265 0 53 53

147 30 1100904532 Ajay 9/10/1990 Haryana General Open 500 258 0 51.6 51.6

148 126 1100922038 ankur 9/25/1992 Haryana General Open 500 258 0 51.6 51.6

149 1100918949 Dheeraj 8/20/1986 BC Class B 500 257 0 51.4 51.4

150 109 1100920516 VIKKY 2/18/1996 Scheduled Caste 500 256 0 51.2 51.2

151 1100912937 Umesh Kumar Maurya7/9/1989 BC Class B 500 253 0 50.6 50.6

152 62 1100917112 MANJU 5/25/1992 BC Class B 500 253 0 50.6 50.6

153 3 1100904841 Nitin 4/8/1984 BC Class A 500 251 0 50.2 50.2

154 94 1100921370 NAVEEN KUMAR 5/1/1985 Scheduled Caste 500 234 0 46.8 46.8

155 92 1100917691 DHARMENDER 8/30/1992 Haryana General Open 500 234 Rural Private School 0 46.8 46.8

156 1100792503 PUNAM 7/31/1982 Scheduled Caste 500 221 0 44.2 44.2

157 1100901981 ASHWIN 7/11/1992 Scheduled Caste 0 0
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1 80 1100909109 sachin 2/4/1995 BC Class A 500 455 Rural Private School 0 91 91

2 1100003298 MONIKA 7/4/1995 BC Class A 500 411  Rural  5 82.2 87.2

3 100 1100921429 DHRUV 2/8/1994 BC Class A 500 380 0 76 76

4 12 1100131357 ANKIT 2/15/1997 BC Class A 500 372 0 74.4 74.4

5 1100910831 RINKU 1/9/1994 BC Class A 500 335  Rural  5 67 72

6 53 1100004931 POONAM 7/6/1995 BC Class A 500 354 0 70.8 70.8

7 70 1100919836 RANJU 7/23/1997 BC Class A 500 353 0 70.6 70.6

8 7 1100139005 AMIT 11/2/1995 BC Class A 500 306 0 61.2 61.2

9 128 1100919142 Ravinder 3/19/1987 BC Class A 500 304 0 60.8 60.8

10 23 1100904508 MANU 1/13/1989 BC Class A 500 288 0 57.6 57.6

11 3 1100904841 Nitin 4/8/1984 BC Class A 500 251 0 50.2 50.2
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Sr. No. FRN Applicant First Name Date of Birth Category

Sr. Sec 

(TM)

Sr. Sec 

(MO) Weightage 1

wegt. 

Rural  (10+2).% Merit

1 69 1100904416 MANISHA 5/16/1991 BC B 500 385 Rural Private School0 77 77

2 52 1100916223 PREETI 3/28/1993 BC B 500 354 0 70.8 70.8

3 117 1100918829 AMIT 7/16/1993 BC B 500 285 0 57 57

4 1100918949 Dheeraj 8/20/1986 BC B 500 257 0 51.4 51.4

5 1100912937 Umesh Kumar Maurya 7/9/1989 BC B 500 253 0 50.6 50.6

6 62 1100917112 MANJU 5/25/1992 BC B 500 253 0 50.6 50.6

1 1100922291 SANJAY KUMAR 8/18/1992 PH 500 250  Rural  5 50 55

1 1100921638 PRIYANKA 12/12/1994 S. C. 500 396  Rural  5 79.2 84.2

2 41 1100384356 SEEMA 1/1/1995 S. C. 500 387  Rural  5 77.4 82.4

3 6 1100906910 KULBIR SINGH 9/22/1993 S. C. 500 405 0 81 81

4 106 1100364116 JUGNU 7/24/1995 S. C. 500 400 0 80 80

5 124 1100918602 ADITI 8/2/1993 S. C. 500 388 0 77.6 77.6

6 4 1100903728 Jagjeet 11/10/1993 S. C. 500 385 0 77 77

7 63 1100043079 JYOTI 1/11/1994 S. C. 500 373 0 74.6 74.6

8 84 1100698047 VIJAY 11/13/1992 S. C. 500 368 0 73.6 73.6

9 57 1100918220 HITESH 7/10/1997 S. C. 500 342  Rural  5 68.4 73.4

10 140 1100921814 SUMAN 1/9/1989 S. C. 1,000 670  Rural  5 67 72

11 5 1100903625 Neeraj kumar 10/28/1995 S. C. 500 359 0 71.8 71.8

12 77 1100903109 PREETAM KUMAR 12/12/1996 S. C. 500 332  Rural  5 66.4 71.4

13 68 1100918018 sandeep 9/26/1988 S. C. 500 356 0 71.2 71.2

14 25 1100909716 RAJKUMAR 11/20/1989 S. C. 500 331  Rural  5 66.2 71.2

15 60 1100902980 JYOTI 1/2/1992 S. C. 500 328  Rural  5 65.6 70.6

16 108 1100919424 DEEPANSHU 1/4/1994 S. C. 500 328  Rural  5 65.6 70.6

17 56 1100912157 SAHIL 7/1/1996 S. C. 500 352 Rural Private School0 70.4 70.4

18 86 1100145265 POOJA 2/19/1997 S. C. 500 351 0 70.2 70.2

19 123 1100045994 HARISH 2/3/1994 S. C. 500 324  Rural  5 64.8 69.8

20 35 1100911802 VIKAS 3/12/1994 S. C. 500 347 0 69.4 69.4

21 96 1100917762 Anil kumar 2/10/1990 S. C. 500 322  Rural  5 64.4 69.4

22 33 1100909338 RINKU 9/9/1997 S. C. 500 321  Rural  5 64.2 69.2

23 10 1100907229 WINNER 10/20/1995 S. C. 500 319  Rural  5 63.8 68.8

24 26 1100043056 KULDEEP KUMAR 5/1/1993 S. C. 500 342 0 68.4 68.4

25 34 1100697959 SONU KUMAR 9/11/1991 S. C. 500 314  Rural  5 62.8 67.8

26 2 1100902994 VIKAS 4/15/1990 S. C. 500 338 Rural Private School0 67.6 67.6

27 101 1100913883 PADAM 3/31/1992 S. C. 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

28 47 1100388779 NEERAJ 4/28/1993 S. C. 500 337 0 67.4 67.4

29 76 1100909798 Amit 4/15/1989 S. C. 500 333 0 66.6 66.6

30 49 1100909804 Arun 11/9/1994 S. C. 500 333 0 66.6 66.6

31 105 1100913916 SHWETA 1/16/1996 S. C. 500 331 0 66.2 66.2

32 133 1100916978 ANIL 9/14/1988 S. C. 500 306  Rural  5 61.2 66.2

33 13 1100903055 SHIV 3/10/1997 S. C. 500 306  Rural  5 61.2 66.2

34 1100903880 AMAR 6/10/1991 S. C. 500 305  Rural  5 61 66

35 3 1100903953 BRIJESH 9/25/1993 S. C. 500 304  Rural  5 60.8 65.8
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36 137 1100905909 ARIN 1/16/1990 S. C. 500 327 0 65.4 65.4

37 91 1100918478 Banita 10/7/1993 S. C. 500 325 0 65 65

38 111 1100921879 AMIT 9/25/1991 S. C. 500 298  Rural  5 59.6 64.6

39 17 1100904422 AMIT 5/4/1985 S. C. 500 320 Rural Private School0 64 64

40 39 1100914259 SANJAY 4/16/1995 S. C. 500 320 0 64 64

41 37 1100903957 ARUN KUMAR 2/10/1997 S. C. 500 290  Rural  5 58 63

42 72 1100916385 PRADEEP 3/8/1995 S. C. 500 314 Rural Private School0 62.8 62.8

43 1100919078 Ranjit 1/14/1989 S. C. 500 289  Rural  5 57.8 62.8

44 1 1100902499 SANGEETA 12/5/1985 S. C. 500 288  Rural  5 57.6 62.6

45 36 1100909086 KULDEEP 8/28/1998 S. C. 500 311 Rural Private School0 62.2 62.2

46 103 1100919785 SANDEEP 12/30/1986 S. C. 500 285  Rural  5 57 62

47 1100922032 SURENDER 12/16/1988 S. C. 500 308 0 61.6 61.6

48 1100911542 SUNIL 3/13/1990 S. C. 500 306 0 61.2 61.2

49 85 1100911299 BRAHAM KUMAR 10/26/1990 S. C. 500 304 0 60.8 60.8

50 116 1100922243 ASHISH 4/12/1999 S. C. 500 304 Rural Private School0 60.8 60.8

51 1100919228 Pardeep 12/4/1988 S. C. 500 303 0 60.6 60.6

52 48 1100904333 ROHIT KUMAR 3/15/1997 S. C. 500 302 0 60.4 60.4

53 38 1100915276 PRAKRITI 12/7/1997 S. C. 500 302 0 60.4 60.4

54 75 1100919529 Deepak 3/15/1994 S. C. 500 277  Rural  5 55.4 60.4

55 58 1100915610 LALIT 5/19/1993 S. C. 500 301 0 60.2 60.2

56 14 1100909098 SANDEEP 1/19/1989 S. C. 500 297 Rural Private School0 59.4 59.4

57 73 1100919898 Devender 1/28/1994 S. C. 500 297 0 59.4 59.4

58 114 1100914883 Sanjay 5/10/1992 S. C. 500 295 0 59 59

59 32 1100909769 NITIN 4/11/1996 S. C. 500 295 0 59 59

60 20 1100908289 VIVEK 8/25/1992 S. C. 500 289 Rural Private School0 57.8 57.8

61 95 1100607939 SAKSHAM 9/6/1992 S. C. 500 282 Rural Private School0 56.4 56.4

62 55 1100911484 KAVITA 9/26/1986 S. C. 500 278 0 55.6 55.6

63 1100042005 SHIV KUMAR 3/8/1986 S. C. 500 277 0 55.4 55.4

64 50 1100913266 PARVEEN 8/16/1992 S. C. 500 275 Rural Private School0 55 55

65 21 1100908291 MANISH 5/12/1990 S. C. 500 266 0 53.2 53.2

66 98 1100920158 SUNIL 9/4/1995 S. C. 500 265 0 53 53

67 109 1100920516 VIKKY 2/18/1996 S. C. 500 256 0 51.2 51.2

68 94 1100921370 NAVEEN KUMAR 5/1/1985 S. C. 500 234 0 46.8 46.8

69 1100792503 PUNAM 7/31/1982 S. C. 500 221 0 44.2 44.2

70

1100901981 ASHWIN 7/11/1992

S. C.

0 0
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